2023-2024 BELL /LUNCH SCHEDULE

Monday-Thursday

8:10

8:15
9:40-9:55
10:00-10:15
11:00-11:40
11:10-11:50
11:20:12:00
11:30-12:10
11:40-12:20
11:50-12:30

1:30-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:15

3:25

School Starts
Tardy Bell
Kinder/1st Recess
2nd/3rd Recess
Kind Lunch/Recess
1st Lunch/Recess
2nd Lunch/Recess
3rd Lunch/Recess
4th Lunch/Recess
5th Lunch/Recess

2nd/3rd PM Recess

K/1st Recess
4th/5th Recess

End of Day

LUNCH SCHEDULE

GRADE

Eating Lunch

Out to Recess

Indoor
Recess
duty

Kinder

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

1st

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

2nd

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

3rd

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

4th

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20

5th

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30




