2023-2024 BELL/LUNCH SCHEDULE

Monday-Thursday

8:10	School Starts
8:15	Tardy Bell
9:40-9:55	Kinder/1st Recess
10:00-10:15	2nd/3rd Recess
11:00-11:40	Kind Lunch/Recess
11:10-11:50	1st Lunch/Recess
11:20:12:00	2nd Lunch/Recess
11:30-12:10	3rd Lunch/Recess
11:40 -12:20	4th Lunch/Recess
11:50-12:30	5th Lunch/Recess
1:30-1:45	2nd/3rd PM Recess
1:45-2:00	K/1st Recess
2:00-2:15	4th/5th Recess
3:25	End of Day

LUNCH SCHEDULE

GRADE	Eating Lunch	Out to Recess	Indoor Recess duty
Kinder	11:00-11:20	11:20-11:40	
1st	11:10-11:30	11:30-11:50	
2nd	11:20-11:40	11:40-12:00	
3rd	11:30-11:50	11:50-12:10	
4th	11:40-12:00	12:00-12:20	
5th	11:50-12:10	12:10-12:30	